Annexure-B

In the Light of Engincer Estimate the Justification of Percentage mentioned in the Column Four of Bid Evaluation Report is submitted as under;

As Per Engineer Estimate As Per Cost Offered by the Lowest Bidder
/'\ [ Toml Costof Schedule of Raw 2004 /‘ [45. TI75978 o Totab Costol Schedule of Rate 2004 [z TTI11978
§
i ©oa a0 % Concractor Pramivm 2 B1.A0 % Corracior Premium on
il' 4 Schedule Rae (Including Cost of carrige
of material & difference of Cement &
R, 1,534,395 hituwmen). R &,234,162
N of Carriage of Malerial Rs. 1,505,149
Attached
’/‘;‘ 4 4 Dittersnce of Costatlowedable oo
Ylzterial [, 2615482
5 Costol Approved Rae lem 4 - [, 5,722 200 3 Zost ol Approved Rale-ilem Fs 3722 a0
& Cost ol MNon Schegale lam 24 000 4 Costof Wor Scheduele [lem 4 000
7 Contingences
Taral Cost of Work Rs. 19,591,204 2 Total Costof Work s, 19,852,344
says 19,581 Sy 18.852

N.E
In view of above compression the parcentage i.e 81.50% sbove is workout on the cost of schecdule tems costing Rs. 77,71 878/ is correct




S

. OFFICE OF THE DISTRIET OFFICER-I
- SURJANI TOWN
No. Yo/ gmfﬁz—mfyﬁﬂéfﬁ /EJ?fV SR = —

Bid Evaluation Report
: ( In Compliance of Clause 45 SPP Rules 2010)
Project Director, Surjani Town &

36001 WP DVSurjant. T/MPA =7

dated 15 = 23 =2/

. MName of Procuring Agency: /

2. Tender Refercnce No:

1. Tender Description™ame of work/item:

Improvement of Road & CC Flooring in Different UC’aﬂggmg_i
& Surjani Town and Orangi Town, PS-97, Karachi.

4 Method of Procurement: Single Stage -~ One Envelope Procedure

5. Tender Published: Daily Emaan,
dated 13-02-2011.

SPPRA Websile S.N # 7502 CDGEK 1D # 342-114.

& Total Bid documents Sald: 03 MNos, i

7. Total Bids Received: 3 Mos, g 2

B TH

§.  Technical Bid Opening date: (if applicable) Naot Applicable = H:‘“-
o3

c_.L .

9, No. ol Bid technically qualilied (if applicable): Mot Applicable
Nil-

0. Bid{s) Rejected: 3
05-03-2011 o

1. Financial Bid Opening date:

12, Bid Evaluation Report:
1 ) = R . . | . o ) |
I . anking in Compuarison Reasons for
o Neame of Firnr or Bidder Cost offercd by terms af with Estimated acceptunce’ Remarks
No | g the Bidder ; i :
| cist ciass rejection
| o | 2= - 3 4 5 b
| ; . #1.50% Above the - : ; Recommended
Jic =1L b 5 = S
?.T' :"_NL '_".Md;dd Rs,li%,sz,.}jg}f 1™ Lowest estimited cost of HJumified (a:s .J}?r. Exiluniion far award of
anstruction Co {as per Calewlation) Rs.19.591 Million - riteria e
520 Above the == :
A= st per Evaluation
2 Wi‘s. Mussab Enterprises Rs. I,981,'?'3,,.D'|_]." . 2" Lowest estimated cost of Qualified a;x _erlEkalu’ﬂlm Respansive
: {as per Calculation) R |9 501 Million Criteria
959 Ahove the z E ;
57/- - i i WA R " vl -
3 | M, Hashie Enterprises !{5'2’0??“6’0‘ ."f 1™ Lowesl estimated cost o Qualified a3 _pl:l_hﬂhmhﬂn Responsive
| (as per Caloulation) Hs 10.50] Million Criteria

This issues with the approval of the members of the procurement committee,

FEh

Member / D.D.O
(W&S) CDGK

‘\/I{irectur (CB) SPPRA w.r.t S.N #7302

With a request to upload on SPPRA Website.

CC o -

1. Project Director, Surjani Town
DO (MPA’s PP W&S, CDGR
PS o EDO (W&S) CDOK

fald !w"

]

Member [ DO-1

Surjani Town

Surjanﬁ Town



	EV7502CDGK
	147EV75023117CDGKSurjani250411

